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Challenge Marie Petit

Liége, 20-10-2024

arena Agua Swop
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Epreuve 22
20-10-24 - 16:31

Messieurs, 100m Libre

11 ans et plus
Liste inscriptions

11-12 ans
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10
11
12

ZAMBITO, Mirko
FERON, Flavian
THONET, Simon
DETRY BEKAERT, Nathan
ARAAR, Aydan
OTOUL, Simon
COLLARD, Robin
DARIMONT, Alexandre
PECCHINI, Andrea
LEVERT, Aurélien
BARONHEID, Charlie
HULOT, Antoine

13-14 ans
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KONAKCI, Baris
MARCHOT, Noé
LEGROSCOLLARD, Romain
FERNANDEZ, Romain
ARCHAMBEAU, Arnaud
EL BOUSTANE, Dawood
LIBERT, Timothe

KERFF, Peter

GENOVA, Rafael
ARAAR, Zakaria
LAENEN, Nathan
BODART, Arthur

15 ans et plus
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15

WICHTERMANN, Ben
WODDOW, Eric
HESSENS, Tristan
GILSOUL, Sebastien
HEIERHOFF, Linus
MARTYNOV, Vitalii
SLEPQV, Bogdan
SOTKE, Linus Oscar
DREREL, Daniel
BERTUZZI, Gabriel
KRIEG, Elias
LIMBIOUL, gilles
JEGHERS, Maél
KONAKCI, Akin
MOUCTAR, Albachir
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12
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13

11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11

07
07
07
05
07
08
08
09
09
09
07
05
08
09
96

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Perron

Triton Ans Natation

Triton Ans Natation
Perron

Val De Mehaigne Natation
Perron

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Val De Mehaigne Natation
Liege Mosan
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Namur Olympic Club

Val De Mehaigne Natation
Liége Mosan

Nautic Club Herve

Nautic Club Herve

Liege Mosan

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Liege Mosan
Perron
Triton Ans Natation

flipper club natation Saint georges

Namur Olympic Club

SV Blau-Weil§ Bochum
SV Blau-Weil§ Bochum
Liege Mosan

Namur Olympic Club
SV Blau-Weil} Bochum
SV Blau-Weil} Bochum
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
SG Ruhr

SG Ruhr

Nautic Club Herve

SG Ruhr

flipper club natation Saint georges

Nautic Club Herve
Namur Olympic Club
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

GER
GER
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

1:18.47
1:21.21
1:22.58
1:23.13
1:25.61
1:26.59
1:30.54
1:35.88
1:35.96
1:37.27

NT

NT
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1:02.55
1:03.07
1:03.84
1:05.09
1:06.53
1:09.05
1:09.25
1:09.46
1:13.26
1:16.25
1:28.62

NT
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52.28
52.81
53.64 S
54.11
55.07 S
55.07
56.31
56.66
57.46
57.65
57.93
58.02
58.45
58.94
59.07
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Liege Mosan
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Challenge Marie Petit
Liege, 20-10-2024

arena Agua Swop
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Epreuve 22, Messieurs, 100m Libre

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

REMY, Martin

HENRY, Lucas
SALAMONE, Sacha
HALLEUX, Ethan
WERY, Simon

VAN DE POEL, William
VERHOEF, Fabrice
CHAUVEHEID, Théotime
DIGNEFFE, Noah
MONTEFORTE, Noe
BENFISSA, Nourallah
HANNAD, Wissam

09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
07
09

Liege Mosan

Nautic Club Herve
Nautic Club Herve
Nautic Club Herve
Nautic Club Herve

flipper club natation Saint georges

Nautic Club Herve
Liege Mosan
Perron

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Liege Mosan
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

59.50
1:00.01
1:01.73
1:01.87
1:03.38
1:03.90
1:05.68
1:05.72
1:07.28
1:07.89
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DI U;mOO;mOOO;m ;mom o;m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Liege Mosan

15-10-24 6:22 - Page 2



